
EGLL Spring 2019 Game Schedule

McGrath

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Manager Team Manager

Monday 25-Feb-2019 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Dodgers Jon Tongue EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Wednesday 27-Feb-2019 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB SBLL Phillies Adam Skarbek EGLL Dodgers Jon Tongue

Saturday 2-Mar-2019 10:30 AM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Reds Scott Ellis EGLL Dodgers Jon Tongue

Thursday 7-Mar-2019 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Dodgers Jon Tongue EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Tuesday 12-Mar-2019 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Dodgers Jon Tongue EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Friday 15-Mar-2019 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB BSLL Red Sox Paul Sousa EGLL Dodgers Jon Tongue

Tuesday 26-Mar-2019 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB GWMLL Red Sox Joe Cardona EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Saturday 30-Mar-2019 10:30 AM McGrath 2 Junior BB GWMLL Red Sox Joe Cardona EGLL Dodgers Jon Tongue

Monday 1-Apr-2019 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB SBLL Phillies Adam Skarbek EGLL Dodgers Jon Tongue

Tuesday 2-Apr-2019 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB BSLL Red Sox Paul Sousa EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Saturday 6-Apr-2019 10:30 AM McGrath 2 Junior BB PBWLL Red Sox Cesar Lopez EGLL Dodgers Jon Tongue

Monday 8-Apr-2019 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB PBWLL Rangers Efrem Martinez EGLL Dodgers Jon Tongue

Monday 15-Apr-2019 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB PBWLL Rangers Efrem Martinez EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Saturday 20-Apr-2019 10:30 AM McGrath 2 Junior BB PBWLL Red Sox Cesar Lopez EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Tuesday 23-Apr-2019 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB PBELL Blue Jays Tim Strange EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Saturday 27-Apr-2019 10:30 AM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Reds Scott Ellis EGLL Dodgers Jon Tongue

Tuesday 30-Apr-2019 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB GWMLL Padres TJ Hamilton EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Tuesday 7-May-2019 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Reds Scott Ellis EGLL Dodgers Jon Tongue

Visitor Home
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